
pup 1 1 pup 2 2 pup 3 3 pup 4 4 pup 5 5 pup 6 6 pup 7 7

First Flash Stip Bright mountain Special unexpected

22-3-2024 geboorte 314 316 300 308 348 254 296

Week 1 586 272 580 264 552 252 538 230 556 208 506 252 592 296

1 vrijdag 29 maart 2024 19:27 604 18 604 24 570 18 586 48 572 16 528 22 614 22

2 zaterdag 30 maart 2024 8:24 626 22 624 20 584 14 600 14 590 18 542 14 626 12

3 zaterdag 30 maart 2024 20:57 650 24 662 38 634 50 634 34 614 24 584 42 664 38

4 zondag 31 maart 2024 8:42 700 50 672 10 642 8 638 4 632 18 592 8 670 6

5 zondag 31 maart 2024 20:42 706 6 724 52 682 40 708 70 660 28 626 34 702 32

6 maandag 1 april 2024 8:43 738 32 742 18 696 14 710 2 670 10 632 6 710 8

7 maandag 1 april 2024 21:07 754 16 766 24 728 32 706 -4 712 42 660 28 742 32

8 dinsdag 2 april 2024 7:15 762 8 810 44 718 -10 732 26 716 4 668 8 738 -4

9 dinsdag 2 april 2024 1:55 784 22 802 -8 740 22 778 46 734 18 680 12 782 44

10 woensdag 3 april 2024 7:35 820 36 828 26 742 2 782 4 800 66 682 2 780 -2

11 woensdag 3 april 2024 18:48 834 14 846 18 762 20 800 18 802 2 706 24 820 40

12 donderdag 4 april 2024 6:53 874 40 874 28 788 26 830 30 828 26 744 38 842 22

13 donderdag 4 april 2024 19:30 880 6 890 16 826 38 864 34 860 32 758 14 878 36

14 vrijdag 5 april 2024 7:24 932 52 932 42 862 36 886 22 910 50 782 24 904 26

Totaal 288 294 236 292 272 238 250

Week 2

teef 1 reu 1 teef 2 reu 2 reu 3 teef 3 reu 4


